S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

BHUJBAL SANIKA VIJAY MANISHA 55001 011 042

2021-0161-00-167715

Int
021/025
013/025
015/025
016/025
018/025
010/015
011/015

010/015

Percentage:66.77

Ext
060/075
041/075
055/075
042/075
056/075
022/035
026/035

018/035

Medium

Total Grc

081/100
054/100
070/100
058/100
074/100
032/050
037/050

028/050

081

054

070

058

074

064

074

056

Page:

1

05/01/2024

Total (100) Grade

[0)

B

A+

B+

A+

A

A+

B+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.52 Semester grade: A Total:434/650
BORHADE GOURI MADHU SUREKHA 55002 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.46 Semester grade: A Total:425/650

2021-0161-00-167456

Int
020/025
015/025
017/025
017/025
021/025
012/015
010/015

010/015

Percentage:65.38

Ext
048/075
040/075
047/075
044/075
053/075
023/035
024/035

024/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
055/100
064/100
061/100
074/100
035/050
034/050

034/050

068

055

064

061

074

070

068

068

A

B+

A

A

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHANDORKAR SAYALEE DIPAK SWATT 55003 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167352 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 053/075 068/100 068 A
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 049/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 023/025 061/075 084/100 084 o
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 031/035 041/050 082 o
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 012/015 032/035 044/050 088 o
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.66 Semester grade: A+ Total:498/650 Percentage:76.62
CHAUDHART NIKITA ANANT RAJASHRI ss004 011 042 2021-0161-00-167537 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 061/075 082/100 082 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 059/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 060/075 080/100 080 [¢]
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 021/025 058/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056 B+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.12 Semester grade: A+ Total:469/650 Percentage:72.15
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

College

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

GAWADE SAYALI SANTOSH GAWADE MANDAKINI 55005
Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory

*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26

Semester grade: F

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2022-0161-00-248175

Int
018/025
013/025
013/025
015/025
015/025
009/015
008/015

009/015

Ext
050/075
022/075-FF
038/075
045/075
038/075
018/035
021/035

018/035

Medium

Page:

3

05/01/2024

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
FFF/100
051/100+
060/100
053/100
027/050
029/050

027/050

068

051

060

053

054

058

054

A

F

B+

2021-0161-00-167522

GHARATE PRIYANKA SURESH VAISHALI 55006
Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory

*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.78

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:506/650

Int
020/025
017/025
021/025
021/025
021/025
010/015
011/015

011/015

Ext
067/075
054/075
054/075
064/075
059/075
026/035
028/035

022/035

Percentage:77.85

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

087/100
071/100
075/100
085/100
080/100
036/050
039/050

033/050

087

071

075

085

080

072

078

066

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

[¢)

A+

A+

A+

A+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Page: 4
05/01/2024
2017

[0)

B

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A

A+

A

B+

o+

B+

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GIJE SIDDHEE DAYARAM DAKSHATA ss007 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167657 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 060/075 082/100 082
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 052/075 069/100 069
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.68 Semester grade: A Total:442/650 Percentage:68.00
Gera nav ss008 011 042 2021-0161-00-167576 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 058/075 079/100 079
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 050/075 067/100 067
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 053/075 071/100 071
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 047/075 067/100 067
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 012/015 033/035 045/050 090
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.69 Semester grade: A Total:442/650 Percentage:68.00
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV LEENA DAMODAR KAVITA ss000 011 042 2020-0161-00-12212¢4 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 056/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 017/025 050/075 067/100 067 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.95 Semester grade: B+ Total:403/650 Percentage:62.00
KADAM NAMRATA DHANAJI SUVARNA ss010 o011 042  2022-0161-00-248167 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 060/075 080/100 080 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 055/075 070/100 070 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 053/075 069/100 069 A
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester grade: A Total:454/650 Percentage:69.85
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAJALE AMRAPALT SHANKAR SANGEETA sso11 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122387 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -—- F
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 026/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 015/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050+ 052 B
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F
KAMBLE TANAYA BHUJANG MANTSHA sso12 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167425 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 065/075 087/100 087 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 014/025 044/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 059/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4  021/025 051/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester grade: A+ Total:473/650 Percentage:72.77
Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KEDAR ADITI PRAKASH VAISHALT 55013 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122213 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 -—- F
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053 B
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 015/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 013/035-FF FFF/050 -—= F
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F
KOKAWAR SANIKA SATISH SHILPA sso14 o011 042  2021-0161-00-167441 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057 B+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 016/025 047/075 063/100 063 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

KSHIRSAGAR ADITI RAMESH SANGITA 55015 011 042

2021-0161-00-167626

Int
018/025
013/025
014/025
015/025
014/025
010/015
008/015

009/015

Page: 8
05/01/2024
2017

Total (100) Grade

056

052

053

052

060

058

054

B+

F

B+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F
KULKARNI RUCHA SUNIL MANTOSH 55016 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.06 Semester grade: A+ Total:463/650

2021-0161-00-167321

Int
021/025
017/025
018/025
019/025
022/025
011/015
011/015

010/015

Medium
1
Ext Total Grc
038/075 056/100
015/075-FF FFF/100
038/075 052/100
038/075 053/100+
038/075 052/100
020/035 030/050
021/035 029/050
018/035 027/050
1

Ext Total Grc
055/075 076/100
039/075 056/100
053/075 071/100
048/075 067/100
059/075 081/100
028/035 039/050
024/035 035/050
028/035 038/050

Percentage:71.23

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total (100) Grade

076

056

071

067

081

078

070

076

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+



Code

*BP501T

*BP502T

*BP503T

*BP504T

*BP505T

*BP506P

*BP507P

*BP508P

Total Credits: 26

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Sub Name Credit
Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
Pharmacology II - Theory 4
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
Pharmacology II - Practical 2
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2

Semester grade: F

Per. Reg. No

MANE ANKITA VIJAYKUMAR MANISHA 55017 011 042

2022-0161-00-247937

Int
020/025
013/025
013/025
016/025
017/025
009/015
008/015

010/015

Ext
048/075
021/075-FF
049/075
039/075
046/075
019/035
024/035

023/035

Medium

Page:

9

05/01/2024

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
FFF/100
062/100
055/100
063/100
028/050
032/050

033/050

068

062

055

063

056

064

066

A

F

B+

B+

2022-0161-00-248113

MHASKE PUNAM RAMESH SHAKUNTALA 55018 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester grade: A Total:426/650

Int
021/025
015/025
015/025
016/025
018/025
011/015
008/015

012/015

Ext
056/075
038/075
051/075
050/075
044/075
025/035
023/035

023/035

Percentage:65.54

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc

077/100
053/100
066/100
066/100
062/100
036/050
031/050

035/050

077

053

066

066

062

072

062

070

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

A+

B



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MISHRA SHALINI SANJAY NILaM sso10 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167464 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057 B+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 049/075 062/100 062 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 046/075 063/100 063 A
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.51 Semester grade: A Total:426/650 Percentage:65.54
NADAR JEBASWEETY DEVARAJ JAYA ss020 011 042 2021-0161-00-167897 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 060/075 081/100 081 0
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 014/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 014/025 052/075 066/100 066 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064 A
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 018/025 053/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 028/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058 B+
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page:

11

05/01/2024

2020-0161-00-122171

NEHETE KRUPALI SANDEEP SMITA 55021 011 042

Int
017/025
013/025
014/025
015/025
018/025
009/015
008/015

009/015

055

059

064

056

054

Total (100) Grade

B+

F

F

B+

B+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F
***Sub:BP507P.Internal marks correction
PARIHAR ANJU MADAN BASANTI 55022 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.54 Semester grade: A Total:431/650

Medium

1
Ext Total Grc
038/075 055/100
021/075-FF FFF/100
025/075-FF FFF/100
028/075-FF FFF/100
041/075 059/100
023/035 032/050
020/035 028/050
018/035 027/050

1

2022-0161-00-248152

Int
021/025
016/025
015/025
015/025
021/025
011/015
008/015

011/015

Ext
058/075
038/075
051/075
045/075
054/075
020/035
022/035

025/035

Percentage:66.31

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
054/100
066/100
060/100
075/100
031/050
030/050

036/050

079

054

066

060

075

062

060

072

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

A+

B

A

A+
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATEL NEHA HARTSHCHANDRA SANGEETA ss023 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167642 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 048/075 068/100 068 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
*BP507P  Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.80 Semester grade: B+ Total:390/650 Percentage:60.00
PAWAR VRUSHALI PRAKASH SUVARNA ss024 011 042 2022-0161-00-248183 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 056/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 018/025 053/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.20 Semester grade: A Total:414/650 Percentage:63.69
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
POOJARY NAMRATHA NARAYANA JAYA ss025 o011 042  2021-0161-00-167754 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 065/075 087/100 087 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064 A
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073 A+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080 [¢]
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 032/035 044/050 088 o
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.72 Semester grade: A+ Total:502/650 Percentage:77.23
RAT AVANTIKA UDAYBHAN AMTA ss026 o011 042  2022-0161-00-248105 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 060/075 082/100 082 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 053/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.05 Semester grade: A+ Total:465/650 Percentage:71.54
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

RATHOD DISHA DILIP SHOBHA 55027 011 042

2021-0161-00-167402

Int
020/025
014/025
020/025
017/025
019/025
010/015
010/015

011/015

Percentage:65.23

Ext
057/075
038/075
045/075
044/075
041/075
025/035
027/035

026/035

Medium

Total Grc

077/100
052/100
065/100
061/100
060/100
035/050
037/050

037/050

077

052

065

061

060

070

074

074

Page:

14

05/01/2024

Total (100) Grade

A+

B

A+

A+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.40 Semester grade: A Total:424/650
RATHOD VRUSHTI ANIL BHARTI 55028 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.31 Semester grade: B+ Total:373/650

2021-0161-00-167785

Int
018/025
013/025
014/025
015/025
019/025
009/015
008/015

009/015

Percentage:57.38

Ext
052/075
038/075
039/075
039/075
038/075
018/035
022/035

022/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

070/100
051/100+
053/100
054/100
057/100
027/050+
030/050

031/050

070

051

053

054

057

054

060

062

A+

B

B

B+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-143424

Int
018/025
014/025
015/025
015/025
017/025
009/015
009/015

010/015

Percentage:62.77

Ext
041/075
038/075
052/075
042/075
046/075
026/035
029/035

027/035

Medium

Page:
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05/01/2024

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059/100
052/100+
067/100
057/100
063/100
035/050
038/050

037/050

059

052

067

057

063

070

076

074

B+

B

A

B+

A+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre
SHAIKH MUSKAAN MOHAMMED SALIM AMINA 55029 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.09 Semester grade: A Total:408/650
SHAIKH SHAHWAR FATIM PARVEZ AHMED SUGRA BANO 55030 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.66 Semester grade: A Total:437/650

2020-0161-00-119482

Int
020/025
016/025
019/025
016/025
020/025
010/015
009/015

010/015

Percentage:67.23

Ext
053/075
042/075
039/075
051/075
056/075
023/035
027/035

026/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

073/100
058/100
058/100
067/100
076/100
033/050
036/050

036/050

073

058

058

067

076

066

072

072

A+

B+

B+

A

A+

A

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

*BP501T

*BP502T

*BP503T

*BP504T

*BP505T

*BP506P

*BP507P

*BP508P

Total Credits: 26

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Sub Name Credit
Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
Pharmacology II - Theory 4
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
Pharmacology II - Practical 2
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2

Semester grade: F

Per. Reg. No

SHARMA VANSHIKA RAJESH MEERA 55031 011 042

2021-0161-00-167561

Int
017/025
015/025
015/025
016/025
017/025
010/015
009/015

009/015

Ext
044/075
024/075-FF
025/075-FF
039/075
043/075
025/035
027/035

027/035

Medium

Page:

16

05/01/2024

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

061/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
055/100
060/100
035/050
036/050

036/050

061

055

060

070

072

072

A

F

B+

A+

A+

A+

2021-0161-00-167592

SHETTY VAMSHI KARUNAKAR MALATHI 55032 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester grade: A Total:430/650

Int
020/025
014/025
017/025
018/025
021/025
009/015
010/015

010/015

Ext
058/075
038/075
043/075
046/075
053/075
018/035
026/035

029/035

Percentage:66.15

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc

078/100
052/100
060/100
064/100
074/100
027/050
036/050

039/050

078

052

060

064

074

054

072

078

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

A+

B

A

A+

A+

A+
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGARE ANURADHA VILASRAO SHEELA 55033 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167344 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 054/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 050/075 066/100 066 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060 A
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 051/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.34 Semester grade: A Total:422/650 Percentage:64.92
SINGH VARSHA PRAVEEN KANCHAN 55034 o011 042  2021-0161-00-167313 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 050/075 070/100 070 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 048/075 068/100 068 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.91 Semester grade: B+ Total:399/650 Percentage:61.38
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINHA VIDHT AMRESH ANTTA 55035 o011 042 2021-0161-00-16737 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 045/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 050/075 067/100 067 A
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 016/025 047/075 063/100 063 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050+ 052 B
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.89 Semester grade: B+ Total:398/650 Percentage:61.23
SUL MANASWI YASHWANT PUSHEA 55036 011 042 2021-0161-00-167301 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 062/075 082/100 082 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057 B+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 056/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.77 Semester grade: A Total:446/650 Percentage:68.62
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

05/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAVALE DEVANSHI ASHOK CHHAYA 55037 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167874 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 029/075-FF FFF/100 -—- F
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 039/075 054/100 054 B
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055 B+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 26 Semester grade: F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






